IRiffeI Motocross - 82 Etapa

Intermediaria

Corrida

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:42:51

Capinzal 1,550 Km
19/10/2008 13:45 .

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(172) CLEBER TODESCHINI
(210) ALAN RICARDO PRIM 1 13:43:21.466
1 13:43:16.677 2 2:01.475 +0.608 13:45:22.941
2 1:52.737 +2.089 13:45:09.414 3 2:00.867 13:47:23.808
3 1:52.328 +1.680 13:47:01.742 4 2:00.955 +0.088 13:49:24.763
4 1:51.040 +0.392 13:48:52.782 5 2:00.945 +0.078 13:51:25.708
5 1:50.648 13:50:43.430 6 2:02.945 +2.078 13:53:28.653
6 1:51.831 +1.183 13:52:35.261 7 2:01.399 +0.532 13:55:30.052
7 1:51.842 +1.194 13:54:27.103 8 2:03.939 +3.072 13:57:33.991
8 1:53.292 +2.644 13:56:20.395 9 2:04.894 +4.027 13:59:38.885
9 1:54.640 +3.992 13:58:15.035 10 2:06.911 +6.044 14:01:45.796
10 1:52.081 +1.433 14:00:07.116 11 2:14.320 +13.453 14:04:00.116
11 1:52.660 +2.012 14:01:59.776
(141) RAMON FRANCA
1 13:43:18.410
2 1:52.800 +3.459 13:45:11.210
3 1:51.901 +2.560 13:47:03.111
4 1:49.341 13:48:52.452
5 1:52.240 +2.899 13:50:44.692
6 1:51.651 +2.310 13:52:36.343
7 1:51.900 +2.559 13:54:28.243
8 1:53.955 +4.614 13:56:22.198
9 1:53.419 +4.078 13:58:15.617
10 1:52.048 +2.707 14:00:07.665
11 1:53.232 +3.891 14:02:00.897
(111) ALEX CAVALCA
1 13:43:17.729
2 1:56.556 +0.462 13:45:14.285
3 1:56.094 13:47:10.379
4 1:56.112 +0.018 13:49:06.491
5 1:56.847 +0.753 13:51:03.338
6 1:56.280 +0.186 13:52:59.618
7 1:57.570 +1.476 13:54:57.188
8 1:58.827 +2.733 13:56:56.015
9 1:58.565 +2.471 13:58:54.580
10 2:00.567 +4.473 14:00:55.147
11 2:02.947 +6.853 14:02:58.094
(414) PABLO RICARDO SEBBEN
1 13:43:20.787
2 1:58.989 +2.921 13:45:19.776
3 1:56.068 13:47:15.844
4 1:58.056 +1.988 13:49:13.900
5 1:58.415 +2.347 13:51:12.315
6 1:57.930 +1.862 13:53:10.245
7 2:00.209 +4.141 13:55:10.454
8 1:58.822 +2.754 13:57:09.276
9 1:58.509 +2.441 13:59:07.785
10 1:59.492 +3.424 14:01:07.277
11 2:02.748 +6.680 14:03:10.025
(138) VICTOR FELTZ
1 13:43:20.046
2 2:01.061 +3.100 13:45:21.107
3 1:57.961 13:47:19.068
4 1:58.798 +0.837 13:49:17.866
5 1:59.160 +1.199 13:51:17.026
6 1:59.053 +1.092 13:53:16.079
7 1:59.417 +1.456 13:55:15.496
8 1:58.632 +0.671 13:57:14.128
9 1:58.600 +0.639 13:59:12.728
10 2:00.603 +2.642 14:01:13.331
11 2:04.335 +6.374 14:03:17.666
Cronometragem: Ricardo Vergutz Orbits 4
Diretor: David Cidade www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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